Opening Tournament 2019

Bratz
Angels

Poco United
No Glove No Love

G.E. Gorillas
Pitches Be Crazy

Picklebacks
Pitch Slapped

Friday
24-May

A

Bombers
Sons of Pitches

B

Sessionwire
Pillies

C

Hustlers
Pitches N Throws

D

Knights
Poco Anonymous

6:45pm

8:30pm

Plus 7 runs MAX per game
Home Team sets up the bases
Home Team does NOT bat if leading going into the bottom of the 7th inning.
Friday & Saturday: Coin toss for Home
Sunday: Higher Seed is Home

If 2 Seeds are tied in points: Most wins, then better plus minus,

then Head to Head, then coin toss

Harambe's Heroes

Spartans

Firefighters
Demons

Mad Dogs

Purple Sox

Design Roofballs
Bad News Beers

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Gates 1
Gates 2

Funky Kings
Strike Force

Goodfellas
Brewers
Rippers
Pirates
Scoregasms
West Coast Sign
Pitches Be Crazy Pirates
Demons No Glove
Brewers Pillies
Bratz Bombers
Harambe's Hereos Funky Kings
Design Roofballs Scoregasms
Pitches n Throws Purple Sox
Demons Pillies
Brewers No Glove



Saturday
25-May

9:00am

10:45am

12:30pm

2:15pm

4:00pm

5:45pm

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Pirates
Poco Anonymous
Bad News Beers
Scoregasms
Firefighters
Spartans
Sessionwire

Demons
Bad News Beers
Poco Anonymous
Pickelbacks
Firefighters
Spartans
Goodfellas

Pitches Be Crazy
Gorillas
Hustlers

Harambe's Hereos
Strike Force
Bratz
Pirates

Knights
Mad Dogs
Poco Anonymous
Pitch Slapped
Poco United
Spartans
Sessionwire

Pickelbacks
Pillies
Pitches Be Crazy
Sons of Pitches
Bombers
Bratz
Hustlers

Sons of Pitches
Mad Dogs
Hustlers
Design Roofballs

Purple Sox
Pitch Slapped
West Coast
Knights
Goofellas
Strike Force
Poco United

Brewers
Pitch Slapped
West Coast
Design Roofballs
Sessionwire
Sons of Pitches
Poco United

Purple Sox
Rippers
Mad Dogs
Bombers
Angels
Funky Kings
Pitches N Throws

Pickelbacks
Rippers
Bad News Beers
West Coast
Firefighters
Angels
Goodfellas

Scoregasms
No Glove
Pitches N Throws
Strike Force
Funky Kings
Harambe's Hereos
Gorillas

Angels
Gorillas
Rippers
Knights



Sunday

9:00am

10:45am

12:30pm

2:15pm

4:00pm

5:45pm

27-May

Aggie

Gates 1
Gates 2
Cedar
Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2

Cedar

Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2

Cedar

Mclean 1

Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Aggie
Gates 1
Gates 2

Cedar

Mclean 1
Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Mclean 1

Mclean 2
Mclean 3

Mclean 1

D4

c3
Cca

D1
D2
D3

Cc2
C1

D1/8
D2/7
B4

B3
Cc2/7
C1/8

D FINAL
B1
B2

A4
A3
A2
Al

C FINAL
B1/8
B2/7

B FINAL
A1/8

A2/7

A FINAL

D5

C6
c5

D8
D7
D6

c7
C8

D4/5
D3/6
B5

B6
c3/6
ca/s

B8
B7

A5
A6
A7
A8

B4/5
B3/6

A4/5
A3/6

<---This game goes to
Mclean 2 IF the
Firefighters are seeded
here



