## **Opening Tournament 2019**

- 1	л.	
	-	

Bratz Angels	Bombers Sons of Pitches	Harambe's Heroes Spartans	Funky Kings Strike Force	
	В			
Poco United	Sessionwire	Firefighters	Goodfellas	
No Glove No Love	Pillies	Demons	Brewers	
	С			
G.E. Gorillas	Hustlers	Mad Dogs	Rippers	
Pitches Be Crazy	Pitches N Throws	Purple Sox	Pirates	
	D			
Picklebacks	Knights	Design Roofballs	Scoregasms	
Pitch Slapped	Poco Anonymous	Bad News Beers	West Coast Sign	
Friday	6:45pm	Aggie	Pitches Be Crazy	Pirates
24-May		Gates 1	Demons	No Glove
		Gates 2	Brewers	Pillies
		Cedar	Bratz	Bombers
		Mclean 1	Harambe's Hereos	<b>Funky Kings</b>
		Mclean 2	<b>Design Roofballs</b>	Scoregasms
		Mclean 3	Pitches n Throws	Purple Sox

Gates 1

Gates 2

**Pillies** 

**No Glove** 

**Demons** 

**Brewers** 

Plus 7 runs MAX per game Home Team sets up the bases

Home Team does NOT bat if leading going into the bottom of the 7th inning.

8:30pm

Friday & Saturday: Coin toss for Home

Sunday: Higher Seed is Home

If 2 Seeds are tied in points: Most wins, then better plus minus,

then Head to Head, then coin toss

0.00		<b>D</b>	5 1 6
9:00am	Aggie	Pirates	Purple Sox
	Gates 1	Poco Anonymous	Pitch Slapped
	Gates 2	Bad News Beers	West Coast
	Cedar	Scoregasms	Knights
	Mclean 1 Mclean 2	Firefighters	Goofellas Strike Force
	Mclean 3	Spartans Sessionwire	Poco United
	Wiciean 5	Sessionwire	Poco Officeu
10:45am	Aggie	Demons	Brewers
	Gates 1	<b>Bad News Beers</b>	Pitch Slapped
	Gates 2	Poco Anonymous	<b>West Coast</b>
	Cedar	Pickelbacks	<b>Design Roofballs</b>
	Mclean 1	Firefighters	Sessionwire
	Mclean 2	Spartans	Sons of Pitches
	Mclean 3	Goodfellas	Poco United
12:30pm	Aggie	Pitches Be Crazy	Purple Sox
	Gates 1	Gorillas	Rippers
	Gates 2	Hustlers	Mad Dogs
	Cedar	Harambe's Hereos	Bombers
	Mclean 1	Strike Force	Angels
	Mclean 2	Bratz	<b>Funky Kings</b>
	Mclean 3	Pirates	Pitches N Throws
2:15pm	Aggie	Knights	Pickelbacks
-	Gates 1	Mad Dogs	Rippers
	Gates 2	Poco Anonymous	<b>Bad News Beers</b>
	Cedar	Pitch Slapped	West Coast
	Mclean 1	Poco United	Firefighters
	Mclean 2	Spartans	Angels
	Mclean 3	Sessionwire	Goodfellas
4:00pm	Aggie	Pickelbacks	Scoregasms
•	Gates 1	Pillies	No Glove
	Gates 2	Pitches Be Crazy	Pitches N Throws
	Cedar	Sons of Pitches	Strike Force
	Mclean 1	Bombers	Funky Kings
	Mclean 2	Bratz	Harambe's Hereos
	Mclean 3	Hustlers	Gorillas
5:45pm	Aggie		
•	Gates 1		
	Gates 2		
	Cedar	Sons of Pitches	Angels
	Mclean 1	Mad Dogs	Gorillas
	Mclean 2	Hustlers	Rippers
	Mclean 3	<b>Design Roofballs</b>	Knights

Saturday 25-May

Sunday	27-May			
9:00am	Aggie	D4	D5	
	Gates 1	С3	C6	
	Gates 2	C4	<b>C5</b>	
	Cedar			
	Mclean 1	D1	D8	
	Mclean 2	D2	<b>D7</b>	
	Mclean 3	D3	D6	
10:45am	Aggie			
	Gates 1	C2	С7	
	Gates 2	C1	C8	
	Cedar			
	Mclean 1	D1/8	D4/5	
	Mclean 2	D2/7	D3/6	
	Mclean 3	B4	B5	
12:30pm	Aggie	В3	В6	<this game="" goes="" td="" to<=""></this>
	Gates 1	C2/7	C3/6	Mclean 2 IF the
	Gates 2	C1/8	C4/5	Firefighters are seeded
	Cedar			here
	Mclean 1	D FINAL		
	Mclean 2	B1	B8	
	Mclean 3	B2	В7	
2:15pm	Aggie	<b>A4</b>	<b>A5</b>	
	Gates 1	A3	A6	
	Gates 2	A2	A7	
	Cedar	A1	A8	
	Mclean 1	C FINAL		
	Mclean 2	B1/8	B4/5	
	Mclean 3	B2/7	B3/6	
4:00pm	Mclean 1	B FINAL		
	Mclean 2	A1/8	A4/5	
	Mclean 3	A2/7	A3/6	
5:45pm	Mclean 1	A FINAL		